## STATE OF ALABAMA — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FINANCING STATEMENT FORM UCC-1 ALA.

## Important: Read Instructions on Back Before Filling out Form.

REORDER FROM
Registre, Inc.
514 PIERCE ST.
P.O. BOX 218
ANOKA, MN. 55303
(612) 421-1713

7813**7** 

			IOTOI
☐ The Debtor is a transmitting utility	No. of Additional Sheets Presented:	This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a Fit filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.	ing Officer for
as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).  1. Return copy or recorded original to:	T Orisets Frescrited.	THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Date, Time, Number & Filing Office	<u> </u>
FLEETMARK INC		Date, Time, Number as ming conte	
2838 HICKORY HILL #25			
MEMPHIS TN 38115			
•			
Pre-paid Acct. #	·	• •	4 4 11 11
2. Name and Address of Debtor OFFICE FURNITURE USA INC	(Last Name First if a Person)		S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
273 CAHABA VALLEY PARKWAY			m mar
PELHAM AL 35124	•		
			のの記憶
	•		\$ ₹ <u>₹</u> € €
Social Security/Tax ID / 2A. Name and Address of Debtor (#F ANY)	(Last Name First if a Person)		
ZA. Name and Address of Deblor (in ANT)	(Last Hattle Filst II a Ferson)		いのに置
			_ <b>← ™</b> ™
			<del> </del>
One int On a solit, (Table 10 H		FILED WITH:	<u></u>
Social Security/Tax ID #	<u></u>	SHELBY COUNTY	
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E	//	4. ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY (IF ANY)	(Last Name First if a Person)
3. NAME AND ADDRESS OF SECURED PARTY) (Last No. FLEETMARK INC.	ame rinst if a reasony	NATIONSBANK OF TENNESSEE	(225(142(15) (15) (15) (15)
2838 HICKORY HILL #25		6060 POPLAR AVE STE 400	
MEMPHIS TN 38115		MEMPHIS TN 38119	
•			
Social Security/Tax ID #	<u></u>		
Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E			
5. The Financing Statement Covers the Following Types (or	items) of Property: T.APTOP CC	MPUTER PER OUR FILE #21763	
ODD ABBACHED BILL OF CALE		USA FOR ITEMIZED DESCRIPTION	N AND SERIAL
	FROM VENDOR, CORE	OSK FOR TIMITED DEBORTITE	
NUMBERS			5A. Enter Code(s) From
	я		Back of Form That Best Describes The Collateral Covered
			By This Filing:
*			300
•			
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~			
Check X if covered: Products of Collateral are also of 6. This statement is filed without the debtor's signature to pe		7. Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate:	. 16438.80
<ul> <li>(check X, if so)</li> <li>□ already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state.</li> <li>□ already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when debtor's location changed to this state.</li> </ul>		The initial indebtedness secured by this financing statem	nent is \$
		Mortgage tax due (154 per \$100.00 or fraction thereof) \$2466	
$\square$ which is proceeds of the original collateral described ab	ove in which a security interest is	indexed in the real estate mortgage records (Describe re an interest of record, give name of record owner in Box	eal estate and if debtor does not have
perfected.  acquired after a change of name, identity or corporate si	tructure of debtor	Signature(s) of Secured Par	rty(ies)
OFFICE FURNITURE USA INC	RY •	(Required only if filed without debtor's Sig	nature see Box 6)
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Signatures of Debtor(s		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee	
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee	<del></del>
Type Name of Individual or Business	1/45	Type Name of Individual or Business	

UNIT #21763

DEBTOR: OFFICE FURNITURE USA INC

273 CAHABA VALLEY PKWY

PELHAM AL 35124

ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY:

NATIONSBANK OF TENNESSEE 6060 POPLAR AVE STE 400

MEMPHIS TN 38119

SECURED PARTY: FLEETMARK INC

2838 HICKORY HILL #25

MEMPHIS TN 38115

## Bill of Sale

This certifies that on November fourth, nineteen hundred ninety seven ,(11/4/97), computer equipment with the serial numbers: 35073750479, 26073751489, 28073750119, 350737501A5, 28073750FDX, 28173750489, 28073751688, 26073751881, were purchased by Fleetmark, inc. for the amount of \$16,438.80, sixteen thousand four hundred thirty eight dollars and eighty cents.

The purchase was made from CompUSA, inc. to Fleetmark on a non-taxable sale for the purpose of leasing and not business use. This sale entitles Fleetmark all rights to the property thereof and the warranty attached to them.

CompUSA representative

witness/

Flocumark representative

witness

Inst # 1997-39364

12/03/1997-39364 12:57 PM CERTIFIED

SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE 002 MCD 40.75